
 C5’

 C6’

 C4’

 C3’ F7’

 C20

 C21

 C2’

 C19

 N18

 C17 C15

 C16

 C14

 N13

 C12
 N11

 C1’

 C04

 C05

 N03

 C02

 N01

 ND 

FE  

 NC 

 NB  NA 

 CGD

 O2D

 O1D

 CBD

 CAD

 C4D

 C3D

 C2D

 CMD

 C1D

 CAC

 CBC

 C4C

 C3C

 C2C
 CMC

 C1C

 CAB

 CBB

 C4B

 C3B

 C2B

 CMB

 C1B CGA

 O2A

 O1A

 CBA

 CAA

 C4A

 C3A

 CMA

 C2A

 C1A

 CHD

 CHC

 CHB

 CHA

Val 567(A)

Gln 478(A)

Pro 565(A)

Leu 337(A)

Glu 592(A)

Trp 678(A)

Tyr 706(A)

S8F 800(A)

Hem 750(A)


